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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	1794
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 06 MAY 2022
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  16 - 2022
1794.	Ms L L van der Merwe (IFP) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
(1)	(a) What total number of non-profit organisations (NPOs) in each province did her department provide funding to in the 2021-22 financial year and (b) will she provide Ms L L van der Merwe with (i) a list of all NPOs funded and (ii) the total amount of funding allocated to each NPO;
REPLY
See list attached. 
(2)	what (a) total number of NPOs had their budgets cut in the 2021-22 financial year in each province, (b) are the names of the NPOs that had their budgets cut and (c) did the cuts amount to in total?		NW2123E
REPLY:
None
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